
Č. Student 10h00 11h00

1. Adamec, Ludvík x

2. Ambrož, Jan x

3. Burová, Halina

4. Coufal, Pavel x

5. Čížková, Klára x

6. Dolák, Lukáš x

7. Havlíčková, Jana x

8. Holík, Petr x

9. Janušová, Martina x

10. Jurči, Martin x

11. Kopřiva, Jan x

12. Korbička, Radek x

13. Kotová, Sabina x

14. Krchňáček, Radim x

15. Křížová, Andrea x

16. Kudláčková, Lucie x

17. Kůsová, Veronika x

18. Kvíčala, Tomáš

19. Lahoda, Marek x

20. Macíčková, Ludmila x

21. Marková, Eva

22. Moucha, Jan x

23. Nedeliaková, Nina x

24. Pazdera, Martin x

25. Pernicová, Monika x

26. Peterová, Pavla x

27. Popelák, Luboš

28. Rebendová, Kateřina x

29. Sikora, Vojtěch

30. Skálová, Petra x

31. Spáčil, Michal x

32. Staviařová, Martina x

33. Svobodová, Vendula

34. Šimčíková, Michaela x

35. Štěpán, Marek x

36. Vavřinová, Eliška x

37. Zahradníček, Lukáš

38. Zelíková, Nikol x



Č. Student 1 2 3 4 5

1. Adamec, Ludvík

2. Ambrož, Jan

3. Burová, Halina

4. Coufal, Pavel

5. Čížková, Klára
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13. Kotová, Sabina
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15. Křížová, Andrea

16. Kudláčková, Lucie
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18. Kvíčala, Tomáš
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21. Marková, Eva !!!

22. Moucha, Jan
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27. Popelák, Luboš

28. Rebendová, Kateřina
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33. Svobodová, Vendula

34. Šimčíková, Michaela
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37. Zahradníček, Lukáš

38. Zelíková, Nikol

Vysvětlivky: uznáno

třeba ještě upravit/nebo malinko doplnit

neodevzdáno/neuznáno
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